Bronx Legal Services/LSNYC

https://www.legalservicesnyc.org/

917-661-4500

Mobilization for Justice

https://mobilizationforjustice.org/

212-417-3700

NAICA (Neighborhood Association of

https://www.naicany.org/

718-538-3344 ext:

Inter-Cultural Affairs, Inc.) 100 or ext:117
Part of the Solution (POTS) WWWw.potsbronx.org 718'223'6?92 ext.

BRONX TakeRoot Justice https://takerootjustice.org/ 212-810-6744
The Bronx Defenders https://www.bronxdefenders.org/ 718-838-7878
The Legal Aid Society https://www.legalaidnyc.org/ 718-991-4600
Urban Justlcep(rl(;ajggir - Safety Net https://snp.urbanjustice.org/ 646-602-5600
Brooklyn Legal Services Corporation A https://bka.org/ 718-487-2300
Brooklyn Legal Services/LSNYC https://www.legalservicesnyc.org/ 917-661-4500
CAMBA Legal Services https://camba.org/program/legalservices/ 718-287-0010
CoRe (Communities Resist) https://communitiesresist.org/ 646-974-8761
BROOKLYN Mobilization for Justice https://mobilizationforjustice.org/ 212-417-3700
NYLAG (New \g’gu'sga' Assistance https://www.nylag.org/ 929-356-9582

. . . https://www.riseboro.org/rb/empowerme 929-282-4126 ext:

RiseBoro Community Partnership : ﬁt/le al s:ervices/ 1046 or 929-297-
d 0215 ext: 1022
TakeRoot Justice https://takerootjustice.org/ 212-810-6744
The Legal Aid Society https://www.legalaidnyc.org/ 718-722-3100
Urban Justice anter - Safety Net https://snp.urbanjustice.org/ 646-602-5600

Project
Goddard Riverside Law Project https://goddard.org/programs/ f|q.ht|nq- 212-799-9638
homelessness/goddardlawproject/
Housing Conservation Coordinators http://www.hcc-nyc.org/ 212-541-5996
Lenox Hill Neighborhood House https://www.lenoxhill.org/legaladvocacy 212-218-0503
Manhattan Legal Services/LSNYC https://www.legalservicesnyc.org/ 917-661-4500
Mobilization for Justice https://mobilizationforjustice.org/ 212-417-3700
MANHATTAN NDS (Nelghboorp agcrjle[)rﬁ;‘ender Service https://neighborhooddefender.org/ 212-876-5500
NMIC (Northern Manhattan https://www.nmic.org/legall 212-822-8300
Improvement Corporation)
NYLAG (New \g’rrc')‘u;?ga' Assistance https://www.nylag.org/ 929-356-9582
TakeRoot Justice https://takerootjustice.org/ 212-810-6744
The Legal Aid Society https://www.legalaidnyc.org/ 212-426-3000
Catholic Migration Services https://catholicmigration.org/ 347-472-3500
JASA (Jewish Association for Services https://www.jasa.org/services/legal 212.273.5359
for the Aged)
NYLAG (New gﬂ‘u'gga' Assistance https://www.nylag.org/ 929-356-9582
QUEENS Queens Legal Services/LSNYC https://www.legalservicesnyc.org/ 917-661-4500
TakeRoot Justice https://takerootjustice.org/ 212-810-6744
The Legal Aid Society https://www.legalaidnyc.org/ 718-286-2450
CAMBA Legal Services https://camba.org/program/legalservices/ 646-973-1420
STATEN . .

ISLAND Staten Island Legal Services/LSNYC https://www.legalservicesnyc.org/ 917-661-4500

The Legal Aid Society

https://www.legalaidnyc.org/

347-422-5333
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